


2015

1
2

7

5

5

5

9

9

5
3a6a

8a

3b

6b

8b

4c

6d

6c

4a

4b

6e

4a

4a

13a

13b

12

14

10b

10a
11a

11b

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

COMBAT
ALL-AROUND WAVE

Material Describtion Part Code A Color B (HD) Color

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

V513 5mil 3D VD X-ply

V508 5mil 3D VD X-ply

V507 5mil 2D X-ply 

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

Shave Protector 

Rod Batten M12 1000mm  
Batten End Cap P828

Rod Batten C3 1500mm  
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R22 2000mm 
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm  
Batten End Cap - square end

Batten pocket Tetron material

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten

Luff glide

Luff glide

Mono-Film/X-ply Clear

2014 Collection assemble clew 
Forceline Panel

2014 Collection assemble tack 
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Clew EVA fairing

Tack Fairing

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BP15MC000

BP15XPA00

BP15XPB00

BP15XPC00

BP13BCLA 

BP801/2 

BP5BATCHA

BPBM121B 
P828

BPBC32B 
BP834A

BPBR223B 
BP834A

BPBR52T3R 
BP834B

BP15TET00

BPFLBAT30

BP15LG000

BP15LG000

BP15CP000

 
BP15TP000 

BPCRSPG20 

BPFCL10CE

BPFAIR10K

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

C1 Orange

C2 White

C1 Yellow

C1 Yellow

C1 Yellow

 

 

 

 

Orange/White

C1 Orange

C2 White

BPFKF175 

C1 Yellow 

C1 Yellow 

C1 White

C1 White

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

C2 Orange

C2 Orange

C2 Orange

 

 

 

 

Orange/Navy

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

BPFVE125S

C2 GreyBlue 

C2 GreyBlue 

C1 White

C1 White

1

2

7

9

10a

10b

3a

4b

5a

6a

8a

11a

11b

3b

4c

5b

6b

8b

6d

4a

5c

6c

6e

13b

14

12

13a



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

THEFLY
DOWN-THE-LINE WAVE

Material Describtion Part Code Color

1
2

7

5

5
9

10

5

3a
4a

6a

8a
4a

4b

4c

3a

6b

8b

6d

3b

6c

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

V513 5mil 3D VD-Fade X-ply

V508 5mil 3D VD X-ply

V507 5mil 2D X-ply

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

Shave Protector 

Rod Batten M12 1000mm  
Batten End Cap P828

Rod Batten C3 1500mm  
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R22 2000mm 
Batten End Cap - angled end

Batten pocket Tetron material

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten

Luff glide

Luff glide

Mono-Film/X-ply Clear

2014 Collection assemble clew 
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Clew EVA fairing

Tack Fairing

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

C1 Orange

C2 White

C1 Yellow

C1 Yellow

C1 Yellow

 

 

 

C1 Orange/C2 White

C1 Orange

C2 White

 

 
C1 White

C1 White

12

14

1

2

7

9

10

3a

4b

5a

6a

8a

11a

11a 11b

11b

3b

4c

5b

6b

8b

6d

4a

5c

6c

13b

13b

14

12

13a

13a

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BP15MC000

BP15XPA00

BP15XPB00

BP15XPC00

BP13BCLA 

BP801/2 

BP5BATCHA

BPBM121B 
P828

BPBC32B 
BP834A

BPBR223B 
BP834A

BP15TET00

BPFLBAT30

BP15LG000

BP15LG000

BPFKF175

BP15FLCTP 

BPCRSPG20 

BPFCL10CE

BPFAIR10K

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

ATLAS
FREEWAVE

Material Describtion Part Code A Color B Color

1
2

5

5

5

5

5

3a
6a

8a

3b

6b

6d

6c

6c

6e

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

V513 5mil 3D VD X-ply

V508 5mil 3D VD X-ply

V507 5mil 2D X-ply 

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

Shave Protector 

Rod Batten M12 1000mm  
Batten End Cap P828

Rod Batten C3 1500mm  
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R22 2000mm 
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm  
Batten End Cap - square end

Batten pocket Tetron material

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten

Luff glide

Luff glide

Mono-Film 188

2015 Collection assemble clew 
Forceline Panel

2015 Collection assemble tack 
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Clew EVA fairing

Tack Fairing

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BP15MC000

BP15XPA00

BP15XPB00

BP15XPC00

BP13BCLA 

BP801/2 

BP5BATCHA

BPBM121B 
P828

BPBC32B 
BP834A

BPBR223B 
BP834A

BPBR52T3R 
BP834B

BP15TET00

BPFLBAT30

BP15LG000

BP15LG000

BPFKF175

BP15CP000

 
BP15TP 000 

BPCRSPG20 

BPFCL10CE

BPFAIR10K

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

C2 Orange

C2 Orange

C2 Orange

 

 

 

 

Orange/Navy

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

C2 GreyBlue 

C2 GreyBlue   

  

 

 

C2 NavyBlue

C2 NavyBlue

C3 NavyBlue

C1 Orange

C3 Blue

C3 Blue

C3 Blue

 

 

 

 

Navy/Blue

C3 NavyBlue

C4 GreyBlue

 C3 NavyBlue 

C4 GreyBlue   

  

 

C3 GreyBlue

C3 GreyBlue

1

2

7

7

9

9

9 10a

10a
10b

10b

3a

4a

4a

4a

4a

4a

5a

6a

8a

11a

11a

11b

11b

3b

4c

4b

4c

4b

5b

6b

8b

8b

6d

5c

6c

6e

13b
13b

14
14

12

12 13a13a



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

WIZARD
FREESTYLE

Material Describtion Part Code A Color

1

2

7

5

5

5

5

6a

8a

6b

9a

6d

6c

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

V508 5mil 3D VD X-ply

V507 5mil 2D X-ply

Tetron material

Batten pocket Tetron material

Batten pocket Tetron material

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

Shave Protector 

Rod Batten M12 1000mm  
Batten End Cap P828

Rod Batten C3 1500mm  
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R22 2000mm 
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm  
Batten End Cap - square end

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten 

Luff glide

Luff glide

Mono-Film 125

Mono-Film 150

2015 Collection assemble clew 
Forceline Panel

2015 Collection assemble Tack 
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Clew EVA fairing

Tack Fairing

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BP15MC000

BP15XPB00

BP15XPC00

BP15TET00

BP15TET00

BP15TET00 

BP13BCLA

BP801/2 

BP5BATCHA

BPBM121B  
P828

BPBC32B 
BP834A

BPBR223B 
BP834A

BPBR52T3R 
BP834B

BPFLBAT30 

BP15LG000

BP15LG000

BPFKF125

BPFKF175 

BP15CP000

 
BP15TP000 

BPCRSPG20 

BPFCL10CE

BPFAIR10K

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

C1 Orange

C2 White

C1 Yellow

C1 Yellow

C5 Yellow

C2 White

C2 White

 

C1 Orange

C2 White

C1 Yellow 

C1 Yellow

 
C1 White

C1 White

1

2

7

3a

3a
4b

4a

4a

4a

5a

6a

8a

9a

9a

9b

3b

3a

4c

4b

4b

4d

4e

4d

4c

4c

4e

5b

6b

8b

8b

9b

6d

4a

3b

5c

6c

10a

10b

11a

11b

13b

14

12

13a

10a

10b

11a

11b

13b

14

12

13a



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

FUSION
FREEMOVE

Material Describtion Part Code A Color B (HD) Color

1
2

7

5

5

5

5

5

12

3a
6a

8a

3a

4a

6b

8b

6d

3b

6c

6e

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

V509 5mil 2D X-PLY

V410 X-ply

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

Shave Protector 

Rod Batten M12 1000mm  
Batten End Cap P828

Rod Batten C3 1500mm  
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R22 2000mm 
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm  
Batten End Cap - square end

Batten pocket Tetron material

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten 

Luff glide

Luff glide

Mono Film/X-ply Clear

Mono Film/X-ply Clear

2015 Collection assemble clew 
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Clew EVA fairing

Tack Fairing

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BP15MC000

BP15XPD00

BP14XPE

BP13BCLA

BP801/2 

BP5BATCHA

BPBM121B  
P828

BPBC32B 
BP834A

BPBR223B 
BP834A

BPBR52T3R 
BP834B

BP15TET00

BPFLBAT30 

BP15LG000

BP15LG000

BP15CP000

 
BPCRSPG20

BPFCL10CE 

BPFAIR10K

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

C3 NavyBlue

C4 GreyBlue

C3 Blue

 

 

 

 

 

 

Navy/White

C3 NavyBlue

C4 GreyBlue

BPFKF125

BPFKF175

C2 GreyBlue 

 
C3 GreyBlue

C3 GreyBlue

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

C2 Orange

  

 

 

 

 

 

Navy/White

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

BPFVE125S

BPFVE125S

C2 GreyBlue

 
C2 NavyBlue

C2 NavyBlue

1

2

7

10

10

3a

4a

4a

4a

4a

5a

6a

8a

11a
11a

11b11b

3b

4b

4a

4a

4b

4b

5b

6b

8b

9a

9b

6d

5c

6c

6c

9a

9a

9b

6e

13b

13b
14

14

12

13a

13a



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

HORNET
TWIN-CAM FREERIDE

Material Describtion Part Code Color

1

1

2

7

6

6

6

6

7

8

2
5

5

11

11

3a

4a

3a

5a

6a

8a

9d

9a

9b

12a

12a

15a

15b

10a

10a

10a

10a

10c

10d

10e

10c

12b

10b

10b

15a

15b

10d

12b

10e

3b

4b

4d4a

4a

4a

4c

4a

4c

4c

4c

4c

4c

4b

4d

4d

4d
4a

4a

5b

5c

6b

8b

9e

9b

9d

9c

9a

9c

9c

3b

9c

9c

9e

6c

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mono film 125

Mono film 150

V514 6mil 2D x-ply

V510 5mil 3D x-ply

clear Blue Mini Bat-cam

Mini batcam tube with tube screw

300C blue batten chafe protectors S

Clear Blue Bat-cam 

Bat Cam Tube Screw Set

300C blue batten chafe protectors L

Flex Head Screw set

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
4mm Mini Head Batten - 1 meter 

FL414 tube batten 1400mm

505 Tube batten 1900mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm 
PVC Shrink Tube 17mm

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm 

Batten pocket Tetron material

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhead

Batten End Cap - angled end

Twin Cam S complete sets

Twin Cam L complete sets

Batten End Cap - square end

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten 

Luff glide

Luff glide

Tack Fairing

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BP15MC000

BPFKF125

BPFKF150 

BP15XPG00

BP15XPE00

BP13BCSA

BP13BCSTU

BP13BCPS

BP13BCLA

BP871/2

BP13BCPL 

BP601

BP13BCLA

BP801/2 

BPTUBF414 
BPHEADBAT

BPTUBF414 

BPTUB505 
BPBC41G 
BPSHRIN17

BPBR52T3R

BP15TET00

BP874

BP834A

BPTCAMSC

BPTCAMLC

BP834B  

BPFLBAT40 

BP15LG000 

BP15LG000

BPFAIR10K

BPCRSPG20

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

C1 Yellow

C1 NavyBlue

 

 
 

Navy/Orange/White

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

C2 NavyBlue

C2 NavyBlue

4a

14

13

14

16
16



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

HELLCAT
NO-CAM FREERACE

Material Describtion Part Code Color

1

5

6

6

6

6

7

8

2
5

11

4a

4d

3a

12a

10a

10a

10c

12b

10b

10b

10b

10b

4c

4c

4c

4c

4c

4a

4c

4c

4b

4b

9b

9a

9d

9c

9c

9c

9c

9e

3b

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mono film 125

Mono film 150

V514 6mil 2D x-ply

V510 5mil 3D x-ply

Clear Blue Mini Bat-cam

Mini batcam tube with tube screw

300C blue batten chafe protectors S

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Bat Cam Tube Screw Set

300C blue batten chafe protectors L

Flex Head Screw set

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
4mm Mini Head Batten - 1 meter 

FL414 tube batten 1400mm

505 Tube batten 1900mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm 
PVC Shrink Tube 17mm

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm 

Batten pocket Tetron material

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhead

Batten End Cap - angled end

Batten End Cap - square end

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten 

Luff glide

Luff glide

Tack Fairing

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BP15MC000

BPFKF125

BPFKF150 

BP15XPG00

BP15XPE00

BP13BCSA

BP13BCSTU

BP13BCPS

BP13BCLA

BP871/2

BP13BCPL

BP601

BP13BCLA 

BP801/2

BPTUBF414 
BPHEADBAT

BPTUBF414

BPTUB505 
BPBC41G 
BPSHRIN17

BPBR52T3R

BP15TET00

BP874

BP834A

BP834B

BPFLBAT40 

BP15LG000

BP15LG000

BPFAIR10K

BPCRSPG20

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

 

C1 Yellow

C1 NavyBlue

 

 
 

Navy/Orange/White

C1 Orange

C3 NavyBlue

C2 NavyBlue 

C2 NavyBlue

4a

4a

4a

14

13
15a

15b

16

4d

1

2

7

11

3a

4b

4a

5c

6b

8a

9d

9b

12a

15a

15b

10a

10c

12b

10b

3b

4c

5a

4d

5b

6a

6c

8b

9e

9c

9a

13

14

16



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

RYDE
FREE RIDE

Material Describtion Part Code A Color B (HD) Color

1

5

6

6

6

7

2

5

10

3a

11a

9a

15a

15b

11b

8b

4b

4b

4b

4a

4e

4b

4b

9c

9b

4b

4b

8c

4a

8a

8d

8d

4d

4d
4c

4c

8c

9a

9b

9b

8e

3b

4a

14

13

12

16

1

2

12

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

9a

8a

15a

14a

15b

14b

11a

11b

3b

4b

4d

4c

4e

5b

5c

6b

7b

9b

8b

8c

8d

8e

9c

10

6c

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

V509 5mil 2D X-ply Poly yarn

V515 6mil 2D x-ply

V410 X-ply

Mono film / X-ply

Mono film / X-ply

Cear Blue Mini Bat-cam

Mini batcam tube with tube screw

300C blue batten chafe protectors S

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Bat Cam Tube Screw Set

300C blue batten chafe protectors L

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
4mm Mini Head Batten - 1 meter 

FL414 tube batten 1400mm

505 Tube batten 1900mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm 
PVC Shrink Tube 17mm

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm 

Batten pocket Tetron material

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhead

Batten End Cap - angled end

Batten End Cap - angled end

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten 

Luff glide

Luff glide

Tack Fairing

2015 Collection assemble clew 
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Clew EVA fairing

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BP15MC000

BP15XPD00

BP15XPF00

BP14XPE

BP13BCSA

BP13BCSTU

BP13BCPS

BP13BCLA

BP871/2

BP13BCPL

BP13BCLA

BP801/2

BPTUBF414 
BPHEADBAT

BPTUBF414

BPTUB505 
BPBC41G 
BPSHRIN17

BPBR52T3R

BP15TET00

BP874

BP834A

BP834B

BPFLBAT40

BP15LG000

BP15LG000

BPFAIR10K 

BP15CP 000 

BPCRSPG20

BPFCL10CE

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

C3 NavyBlue

C2 White

C1 Yellow

C1 Yellow

BPFKF125

BPFKF175

 

 
 

Navy/White 

C3 NavyBlue 

C2 White 

C1 Yellow 

C3 GreyBlue 

C3 GreyBlue

C1 Orange

C2 White

C2 Orange

C2 Orange

BPFVE125S

BPFVE125S

 

 
 

Navy/White 

C1 Orange 

C3 NavyBlue

C2 GreyBlue 

C2 NavyBlue 

C2 NavyBlue

13

16



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

DRAGONFLY
YOUTH PERFORMANCE

Material Describtion Part Code A Color B Color

1

1

2

2

8

9

5

7

7

5

5

10

8

10

3a

4a
4a

4a

4b

4b

4b

4c

4c

4b

4b

4c

3a

5a

6a

6a

3b

3b

5b

6b
6b

6e

9a

9b

6d

3c

3c

5c

6c

6c

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

V387 5mil 4D 1000D X-ply

V382 4mil 4D 800D X-ply

Mono film 125

Clear Blue Bat-cam

Rod Batten Tension adjuster

Shave Protector 

Rod Batten M12 1000mm  
Batten End Cap P828

Rod Batten C3 1500mm  
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R22 2000mm 
Batten End Cap - angled end

Batten pocket Tetron material

Luff glide

Tack Fairing

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Clew EVA fairing

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley 

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP14MC

BP14MC

BP14MC

BPFVE125C

BPFVE100C

BPFKF125

BP13BCLA 

BP801/2 

BP5BATCHA

BPBM121B  
P828

BPBC32B 
BP834A

BPBR223B 
BP834A

BP14TET

BP14LG

BPFAIR10K

BPCRSPG20 

BPFCL10CE

BP14FP

BPTF47

C2 White

C3 282C

C5 Blue

  

 

 

 

White

C2 White

C3 Blue

C6 Yellow

Black

C4 Green

 

 

 

 

White

Yellow

Green 

11

11



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

RS:RACING 
EVO6
LIKE NOTHING ELSE

Material Describtion Part Code Color

1

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

2
5

8

4b

3a

10a

10a

10a

10e

10b

10b

10c

10d

4c

4a

4a

4b 4b 4b 4b

4d

4d

9a

9b

9a

9f

9e

9d

13
9e

9c

9g

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mono film 100

Mono film 125

Mono film 150

4mil Clear VE X-ply

300C blue batten chafe protectors S 
Clear Blue Mini Bat-cam 
Mini batcam tube with tube screw

300C blue batten chafe protectors L 
Clear Blue Mini Bat-cam 
Bat Cam Tube Screw Set

300C blue batten chafe protectors L 
Clear Blue Bat-cam  
Allen Key Tensioner

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten

FL414 tube batten 1400mm

CB414 tube batten 1800mm

FL505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm

CB505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm

FL505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm 
 
FL414 tube batten 1900mm

Batten pocket Tetron material

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhead

Ultra Cam short A complete set

Ultra Cam B complete set

Ultra Cam C complete set

Ultra Cam short D complete set

Luff glide

Tack Fairing

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley

Stainless Steel Link

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BPFKF100

BPFKF125

BPFKF150 

BPFVE100C

BP13BCPS 
BP13BCSA 
BP13BCSTU

BP13BCPL 
BP13BCLA 
BP871/2

BP13BCPL 
BP13BCLA 
BRSBTTENS

BPFLBAT40

BPTUBF414

BPTUB414C

BPTUB505 
BPTUBF414

BPRSBATUB 
BPTUBF414 
BPBC41G

BPTUB505 
BPTUBF414 
BPBC41G

BPBR52T3R 
 
BPTUBF414

BP15TET00

BP874

BPUCAMSAC

BPUCAMBC

BPUCAMCC

BPUCAMSDC 

BP15LG000

BPFAIR10K

BPCRSPG20

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

BRSSTLINK

C1 Orange

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Orange/White

C2 White 

C1 White 

C1 White 

4b

4a

4a

4a

12
14a

14b

15

16

4d

1

2

7

8

6

5

10d

10e

3a

4b

4a

9d

9b

14a

14b

10a

10c

10b

4c

4d

9e

9f

9g

9c

9a

12

16

1111

13

15



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

RS:RACING 
EVO7
LIKE NOTHING ELSE

Material Describtion Part Code Color

1

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

2
5

8

4b

3a

10a

10a

10a

10e

11

10b

10b

10c

10d

4c

4a

4a

4b 4b 4b 4b

4d

4d

9a

9b

9a

9f

9d

9d

13
9e

9c

9g

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mono film 100

Mono film 125

Mono film 150

V517 5Mil3D X-Ply

300C blue batten chafe protectors S 
Clear Blue Mini Bat-cam 
Mini batcam tube with tube screw

300C blue batten chafe protectors L 
Clear Blue Mini Bat-cam 
Bat Cam Tube Screw Set

300C blue batten chafe protectors L 
Clear Blue Bat-cam  
Allen Key Tensioner

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten

FL414 tube batten 1400mm

CB414 tube batten 1800mm

FL505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm

CB505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm

FL505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm 
 
FL414 tube batten 1900mm

Batten pocket Tetron material

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhead

Ultra Cam short A complete set

Ultra Cam B complete set

Ultra Cam C complete set

Ultra Cam short D complete set

Luff glide

Tack Fairing

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BPFKF100

BPFKF125

BPFKF150 

V517 5Mil3D X-Ply

BP13BCPS 
BP13BCSA 
BP13BCSTU

BP13BCPL 
BP13BCLA 
BP871/2

BP13BCPL 
BP13BCLA 
BRSBTTENS

BPFLBAT40

BPTUBF414

BPTUB414C

BPTUB505 
BPTUBF414

BPRSBATUB 
BPTUBF414 
BPBC41G

BPTUB505 
BPTUBF414 
BPBC41G

BPBR52T3R 
 
BPTUBF414

BP15TET00

BP874

BPUCAMSAC

BPUCAMBC

BPUCAMCC

BPUCAMSDC 

BP15LG000

BPFAIR10K

BPCRSPG20

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

 804C2X

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Orange/White

485C2X

485C2X 

485C2X

4b

4a

4a

4a

12
14a

14b

15

4d

1

2

7

8

6

5

10d

10e

3a

4b

4a

9d

9b

14a

14b

10a

10c

11a

10b

4c

4d

9e

9f

9g

9c

9a

12

13

15



2015

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.

RS:SLALOM 
MK6

Material Describtion Part Code Color

1

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

2
5

8

4a

3a

10a

10a

10a

10d

11

10a

10a

10b

10c

4b

4a

4a

4a 4a 4a 4a

4c

4c

9a

9a

9a

9e

9d

9c

13
9d

9b

9f

Mast Plug Conical

Head Fairing

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric)

Mono film 125

Mono film 150

V517 5Mil3D X-Ply

300C blue batten chafe protectors S 
Clear Blue Mini Bat-cam 
Mini batcam tube with tube screw

300C blue batten chafe protectors L 
Clear Blue Mini Bat-cam 
Bat Cam Tube Screw Set

300C blue batten chafe protectors L 
Clear Blue Bat-cam  
Allen Key Tensioner

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten

FL414 tube batten 1400mm

FL505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm

CB505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm

FL505 Tube batten 1900mm 
FL414 tube batten 1400mm 
Oval batten C4 1000mm

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm 
 
FL414 tube batten 1900mm

Batten pocket Tetron material

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhead

Ultra Cam B complete set

Ultra Cam C complete set

Ultra Cam short D complete set

Luff glide

Tack Fairing

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley

BP830 

BPFAIR10P

BP15MC000

BPFKF125

BPFKF150 

V517 5Mil3D X-Ply

BP13BCPS 
BP13BCSA 
BP13BCSTU

BP13BCPL 
BP13BCLA 
BP871/2

BP13BCPL 
BP13BCLA 
BRSBTTENS

BPFLBAT40

BPTUBF414

BPTUB505 
BPTUBF414

BPRSBATUB 
BPTUBF414 
BPBC41G

BPTUB505 
BPTUBF414 
BPBC41G

BPBR52T3R 
 
BPTUBF414

BP15TET00

BP874

BPUCAMBC

BPUCAMCC

BPUCAMSDC 

BP15LG000

BPFAIR10K

BPCRSPG20

BP15FPLP0

BP15FP000

BPTF47

 Black

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Black/White

C2 White 

C2 White

C2 White

4a

4a

4a

4a

12
14a

14b

15

4c

1

2

7

8

6

5

10d

3a

4b

4a

9d

9b

14a

14b

10a

10c

11

10b

4c

9e

9f

9c

9a

12

13

15
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